
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

10.75"

26.5"

14.5"

84.5"

6"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type:

Product Weight: 18.7lb

VINTAGE GOLD LEAF AND SOFT BLACK
(VGL/SBK)

Adara mixes metal and glass to create a layered look. Light reflects softly off the Vintage Gold Leaf and Soft Black details to highlight this
large-scale pendant’s smooth and simple silhouette.

SHIPPING

31" x 31" x 17"

Carton 1 Weight: 81lb

Shipping Method: Ground

Carton 1:

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1:Steel

Glass

LAMPING

Bulb:
Socket: E12 Candelabra Base

Bulb 1

B11 • 4 • 60 Watt Max 

Bulb Included: No

ADARA
413-26-VGL/SBK
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